

## Greater Fort Worth Chapter The Church Network powered by NACBA Business Membership Application FY 24-25

Name:		Phone:
Employed by:		Cell Phone:
Denomination:		E-mail:
Business Address:		
City, State, Zip		
Title:		
I am a ☐ Member of national <i>The Church Network</i> powered by NACBA.		
Membership Category (Check	one)	☐ Renewal
<ul> <li>□ Business Membership – Individuals who represent organizations wishing to join GFW-TCN for commercial purposes and in support of TCN, its purposes and its programs. Business Members shall be ineligible to hold office or vote, but they shall be listed on the Chapter Roster and share in all other services and responsibilities of membership.</li> <li>The membership year is September 1, 2024, through August 31, 2025.</li> </ul>		
☐ Annual Membership Dues - \$50 per Business Member		
Meals are provided for all members this year by PSK, LLC.		
Total enclosed: \$		
I understand the objective of the Chapter is to facilitate the extension of the spiritual Kingdom of God through the meeting of members in a program of study, service, fellowship, exchange of information, and problem-solving discussions, leading to more effective and efficient utilization of church facilities and resources. I agree to support this objective of the Greater Fort Worth Chapter of The Church Network. I am a professing and practicing member of the Christian faith and subscribe to the TCN (NACBA) code of ethics. http://www.gfwtcn.net/index.php/code-of-ethic		
Signature:	Date	
Make checks payable to:	Mail to:	Office use only:
GFW-TCN	GFW TCN c/o Phil Thoma: King of Glory Lutheran 6411 LBJ Freew Dallas, TX 7524	Church ay  Check #:

Application due by September 30, 2024

**Please Note!** Whereas the Greater Fort Worth Chapter of TCN (The Church Network) is a member chapter of the national organization, individual membership in the Greater Fort Worth Chapter does <u>not</u> constitute membership in the national organization. You may obtain information on TCN national membership from: TCN 1-800-898-8085 www.thechurchnetwork.com